GLOBAL BUSINESS EXPERIENCE ITINERARY

Hong Kong | January 16 - 24, 2015

CITY | Dress Time

DEPART FOR HONG KONG  See Flight Schedule
| Casual

HONG KONG | Casual  7:50 pm
HONG KONG | Casual  7:30am
*B, L
8:30 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm

HONG KONG | Business 7:30 am
B 8:30 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm

5:30 pm

HONG KONG | Business
*B

8:00 am
8:45 am

9:00 am
10:30 am

Scott McFarlane | +618.315.4202
WeChat | scottmcfarlane

Skype | Scott.McFarlane
Contact # for TEXT or Emergency Only

Details

Depart for Hong Kong - Overnight Flight

Arrive in Hong Kong
Scott will meet group outside customs

Breakfast*

Briefing at Hotel :

-Introductions; Trip Overview; Q&A

-Transformational Model & Course Overview

-Overview of Hong Kong, China, APAC &
Kingdom Business (BAM); Theology of Work;
Kingdom Business Profiles

Attend the ECC, 4th Floor YMCA

http://www.ecchk.org

Lunch* & Tour of Monkey Mountain, Hong Kong

Island & Victoria Peak

Dinner & Evening - On your own

Breakfast*

Conference Room at YMCA

Business Forum, hosted by Jimmy Pak
Presentation - Mr. T.S. Wong

Presentation - Mr. Kenneth So

Panel Discussion; Q&A

Lunch

Depart for Kowloon Bay

Business Forum: Hong Kong Christian Entrepreneurs
& Starting Businesses in Hong Kong

Venus Leung
http://www.parklandmusic.com.hk/

Chau Yuen
http://www.thinkaholic.hk

Tai Wong
http://www.thomas-hk.com

Geoff Poon
http://www.amenpapa.com

Tim Poon
http://www.shinytree.hk

Dinner & Evening - On your own

Breakfast*®

Meet in Conference Room at YMCA
Presentation - Dr. Brent Fulton
Presentation - Peter Ho



CITY | Dress

HONG KONG &
SHENZHEN |
Casual

*B, L

SHENZHEN | Business
*B, L

SHENZHEN &
GUANGZHOU | Business
*B,L,D

DEPART FOR USA |
Casual
*B

Time

12:00 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
6:00 pm

7:30am
8:15am
8:30 am
9:30 am

10:30 am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:45 pm
6:30 pm

7:00 am

7:45 am
9:15am

12:00 pm
2:30 pm

6:00 pm

7:30 am
9:00 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm
2:00 pm
6:00 pm

TBD am
See Flight Schedule

Details

Lunch

Depart for CrossRoads

Tour & Global X-perience at CrossRoads Foundation
Dinner & Evening - On your own

Breakfast*

Meet in Conference Room at YMCA
Presentation - Rev. Randal Young
Presentation - David Sun

Check-out of hotel & load bus
Depart for Shenzhen

Cross the Hong Kong/China Border

Lunch* enroute to Hotel
Electronics Distribution Business Meeting
Dinner & Evening - On your own

Breakfast*

Depart for Factory Tour
Presentation - Li Tao
Lunch*

Presentation on the Wine, Coffee & Golf Industry -
Jimmy Pak
Dinner & Evening - On your own

Breakfast*

Presentation - Chuck Chan
http://www.prfoundation.org

Check-out of Hotel

Depart for Guangzhou
Lunch* enroute
Presentation - Norm O’Hara

Dinner* with Special Guests -
Paul & Allison Condrell

Leave for Airport

All Breakfasts Included — All other meals on your own unless marked with an *.

January 17 - 21

YMCA - Tsim Tsa Tsui
41 Salisbury Road
Hong Kong

Phone: +852 2268 7000

January 21 -23 January 23 -24
Best Western Hotel Dong Fang Hotel
1085 Heping Road 120 Liuhua Road
Luohu, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Phone: +86 755 2558 6333 Phone: +86 20 8666 2946



